
MEET THE TEAM

 

Eveline de Weijze

T + 31 (0)10 2823 361

E edeweijze@tlr.nl

Bianca van Broekhoven

T +31 (0)10 2823 294

E bvbroekhoven@tlr.nl

FINANCE:

ACCOUNT: SAMPLE REGISTRATION:

Richard Bergwerf

T +31 (0)10 2823 292

E rbergwerf@tlr.nl

 Madhu Bajaj

T +31 (0)10 2823 219 

E mbajaj@tlr.nl

Joanna van Eersel

T +31 (0)10 2823 215

E jveersel@tlr.nl

Ursula Stoll

T +49 (0)42 978 164 96

E ustoll@tlr.nl

Vanessa Fernandez

T + 31 (0)10 2823 356

E  vfernandez@tlr.nl

Arno van der Heijden

T +31 (0)10 2823 340

E avdheijden@tlr.nl

Leon Ville

T +31 (0)10 2823 269

E lville@tlr.nl

Eveline van Tuijl

T +31 (0)10 2823 348

E evtuijl@tlr.nl

Sander van der Windt

T+ 31 (0) 10 2823 292 

E svdwindt@tlr.nl

 

 can use. TLR specialises in analysing foods, feed and ingredients for the feed industry, as well as fuel and biomass products.
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